DS30 Diamond Textured Silverlined Latex Gloves
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
DS30 Diamond Textured Silverlined Latex Gloves
Inspection Criteria Sampling method ISO2859
1. Holes: Sampling Plan G-I and Performance
Level AQL=2.5
2. Dimensions: Sampling Plan S-II and Performance
Level AQL=4.0

Technical Specifications
Approvals
Ordering Information
Qty Size Code
Carton 500
7 DGS-1430-7
8 DGS-1430-8
9 DGS-1430-9
10 DGS-1430-10
Made in Thailand
BRISBANE        |        MELBOURNE        |        LEETON        |        SYDNEY
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
Manufactured in conditions assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of EN374-1:2003, EN388:2003, EN420:2003+A1:2009
Manufacturing Specifications
500%geing er tfAb A.
Size 11 46 per b x, 460 per cao onrt
2.5 21.0 700%
DGS-1430-1111Carton 460